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CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC MARATHON

Classement
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Dossard

049
026
053
025
054
032
058
011
017
030
045
040
050
042
006
043
021
034
028
046
029
022
036
060
019
035
051
015
057
037
010
024
038
005
047

1ler Courreur - 2éme Coureur

JANY SEBASTON / ABDOU KIDAY
NICK SWINBURN / BEN RIDDELL
GREGORY JACQUET / LOIC MUGNIER
JOSH TIGME /SARAH TUNSTALL
THIBAUT SCHUFFENECKER / PAUL LENOIR
TANGUY CATTET / JULES PIJOURLET
TOM CARSOLIO / AMAURY PAILLé
ENZO GRANGER / JEREMY CAMIER
SEVERINE GAILLARD / DIDIER THIAFFEY RENCOREL
BERTRAND GROSSET / NICOLAS FOURNIER
DAVID MARTIN / CLAIRE MARTIN
DIDIER MOLLI / CHRISTOPHE HOURLIER
SEBASTIEN BUSH / BAM MAYOL
LUDOVIC COLAS / VALENTIN CROZET
SYLVAIN JOUANNAUD / BENJAMIN JOUANNAUD
THIERRY PORRET / JOHANNY JOND
CLEMENT JOUVONCE / LAURA SIBé
THOMAS PIERU / PIERRE DUBREUIL
MORGANE CRETTON / MARINE GACHET
ANTONIN RASO / STEPHANE SCLAVO
MURIELLE GRILLET / CORINNE ROY
JOELLE FANGMANN / BAPTISTE PRIVé
NICOLAS CHEVALLIER / VICTOR LOPEZ
FRED DUCROZ / JACKY CURRAL
AMANDINE DONZEL / GILLES BOUDIN
SACHA COUSIN / ELISA FERNANDEZ
NICOLAS GACHET / JEROME DUCREY
MARIE RENAT / ALEXANDRE COTE COLISSON
SEV HASANOVIC / EMMANUEL KERNEL
JEROME COLAS / ANTOINE CURRAL
WILLIAM GEOFFROY / BERTRAND GEOFFROY
JEAN CHRISTOPHE MASSELIER / LAURENT BAUDOT
MATHIEU SOCQUET / LAURENT GACHET
PASCAL GOUDIER / THEO GOUDIER
CYRIL CHARIOT / RICHARD BUAT

CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC MARATHON

Catégorie
H-F-M

H
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CROSS RELAIS NOCTURNE
CHAMONTIX
17 AOUT 2017

Course Adultes

Temps

Oh 30m 36s
Oh 30m 43s
Oh 33m 52s
Oh 33m 59s
Oh 34m 25s
Oh 34m 36s
Oh 34m 59s
0Oh 35m Os
Oh 35m 15s
Oh 35m 22s
Oh 35m 34s
Oh 35m 36s
Oh 35m 38s
Oh 36m 17s
Oh 36m 23s
Oh 36m 33s
Oh 37m 22s
Oh 37m 24s
Oh 37m 28s
Oh 37m 47s
Oh 37m 56s
Oh 38m 9s
Oh 38m 10s
0Oh 38m 12s
Oh 38m 44s
0h 39m 1s
Oh 39m 14s
0Oh 39m 30s
Oh 39m 41s
Oh 40m 10s
Oh 40m 18s
Oh 40m 20s
Oh 40m 24s
Oh 40m 42s
Oh 40m 46s
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36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

023
033
020
059
052
012
009
041
056
031
048
003
014
004
027
039
016
044
013
055
007
008
018

CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC MARATHON

ELODIE OLLAGNIER / JM DABE
YANN VILLANOVA / BENOIT ETURE
GREGORY MOREL / FLORIAN METRAZ
JULIEN CURRA / MICHAEL LECOULS
CHARLES RODET / MARC RANZONI
PHILIPPE PLANTIE / DAVID LEBRAT
ALEXANDRE DEJEAN / OLIVIER DEJEAN
GUILLAUME WORETH / DOMINIQUE WORETH
JULIE NICOLLET / MARIE JANIN
PIERRE COSTINI / HELENE MARBAIX
CLAIRE METRAL / SYLVAIN GESLOT
SOPHIE MOORES/DONG MAYER
FREDERIC MARTINEAU / HERVE VILLARD
SYLVIE RICHARD / ELISE LOP
MATHIEU BIé / BRUNO LAGARDE
ROMAIN MATEO / MORGANE DAUPHIN
FABRICE LECLERC / LEA LECLERC
PAULINE PERALDO / ORELIE PAYRAUD
ARC'HENTAEL GERAT / CORINNE MICHAUD
ALEXANDRE KUBLER / CAROLINE CHICARD
CHRISTIAN HERNANDEZ / PIERRE YVES CHAYS
EMILIE CIZAIRE / BORIS BRULEY
NADINE DANY / YVES MARIE MAQUET

CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC MARATHON

CROSS RELAIS NOCTURNE

CHAMONIX
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17 AOUT 2017

Course Adultes

Oh 41m 2s
Oh 41m 12s
Oh 41m 25s
Oh 41m 35s
Oh 41m 40s
Oh 41m 50s
Oh 41m 52s
Oh 42m 6s
Oh 42m 7s
Oh 43m 21s
Oh 44m 30s
Oh 45m 0Os
Oh 45m 41s
Oh 46m 19s
Oh 46m 45s
Oh 47m 14s
Oh 47m 22s
Oh 48m 40s
Oh 49m 1s
Oh 49m 24s
Oh 50m 53s
Oh 52m 38s
Oh 52m 58s
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CROSS RELAIS NOCTURNE
CHAMONTIX
17 AOUT 2017

===

CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC MARATHON Course jeunes 8-11ans

1 503 THOMAS SAULNIER / LOIS GACHET

2 514 NATHAN PAQUEREAU / HANNAH PAQUEREAU
3 507 HEIDI LEBRAT / AXEL STEVENOT

4 504 LOUISON GILARDONI / AYMERIC GRZELAK
5 502 PAUL SAULNIER / EMILE SUDREAU

6 508 NOAH GLANVILLE / BENJAMIN GLANVILLE
7 513 LEO JOUANNAUD / LIONEL JOUANNAUD
8 518 LOUAN MUGNIER / ANAE CHARRAUX

9 512 LEANE COLLET / NOA COLLET

10 510 AZILIS GERAT / CACILIA TALOTTI

11 506 ELNO COUTTET / CARLA MICHAUD

12 509 TOMMY RICHARD / CLEMENT DURAND
13 501 SIDONIE ROBERT / TIMOTHEE ROBERT
14 505 FANTINE GILARDONI / TITOUAN ROBERT
15 516 HUMPHREY MORTON / ARCHIE MORTON
16 515 ETHAN PAQUEREAU / JANE LEUNG

17 511 ZOE VILLARD / CAMILLE CHAUSSIN

18 517 MAXWELL ELDER / OSCAR PLAN

CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC MARATHON
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CROSS RELAIS NOCTURNE

CHAMONIX
Lo

=== 17 00T 2017
CHAMONIX MONT-BLANC MARATHON COUf‘SC jeunes 12-1 50"5

1 302 LINA GROSSET / MATHILDE PARENT

2 301 TRISTAN DEVIANNE / LAELIA TALOTTI

3 304 MARIELLE LOUAT / MATHILDE SOCQUET CLERC

4 303 MATHIEU CORNU / CHRIS DOVLETE
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